
 

 

List of SDP Conducted in AY 2019-20: 

1. Embedded System Design Using Arduino 
2. Embedded system-Arm Mbed and Node McU 
3. FPGA design using VHDL 
4. Introduction to Arduino, IoT and Interfacing using Simulator software 
5. Machine Learning and Image Processing using Python 
6. C, C++ and Java coding skills 
7. BlockChain Technology 
8. Network Security & Ethical Hacking 
9. Ethical Hacking & Security 
10. Hands on Training on Introduction to R 
11. web technology 
12. Datascience with R 
13. Advance C 
14. Advanced web technology 
15. Software Design 
16. Skill Development Training 
17. Data Mining and Analytics 
18. CCNA Routing and Switching 
19. Heat Transfer and Fluid Flow Analysis using Ansys Fluent 
20. Industrial drawing and modeling using AutoCAD and Solid works 
21. Modeling Robot Kinematics using Python Programming 
22. Universal Human Values 









































Mechanical Engineering Department 

SDP Topic:- Heat transfer and fluid flow analysis using Ansys Fluent 

Course Code of SDP:- NA 

SDP Dates and Duration: 22 June to 3 July, 2020 (2 weeks) 

Academic Year:- 2019-2020 

FH / SH Year:- FH2020 

Resource Person/Speakers/Faculty:- Chandan Chaudhari, Ajay Hundiwale, Kaustubh Chavan 

Following students have attended above SDP 

Sr. No. Name of Students Enrolled Roll No. Email Class and 
Branch 

1.  Pranav Venugopal 116A6042 pranav.venugopal16@siesgst.ac.in BE 
2.  Onkar Repe 117A6043 vilas.onkar17@siesgst.ac.in BE 
3.  SAITARUN NAGARAJAN 117A6046 saitarun.nagarajan17@siesgst.ac.in TE 
4.  Rokade Apoorva 118A6047 rokade.apoorva18@siesgst.ac.in SE 
5.  Nikhilesh Mane 218A6067 nikhilesh.mane218@siesgst.ac.in TE 
6.  Avdhut Ghate 119A6006 avdhut.ghate@siesgst.ac.in BE 
7.  Yash Pradeep Sale 117A6047 yash.sale17@siesgst.ac.in BE 
8.  Saili Sonawane 118A6056 sonawane.saili18@siesgst.ac.in SE 
9.  Harsh Tillu 118A6058 harsh.sushil18@siesgst.ac.in SE 
10.  JOSHI ATHARVA ATUL 118A6016 joshi.atharva18@siesgst.ac.in SE 
11.  Aishwarya Eknath Phapale 116A6038 aishwarya.papale16@siesgst.ac.in BE 
12.  Atul Agnihotri 116A6002 atul.agnihotri16@siesgst.ac.in BE 
13.  sowmya chillara 116A6010 sowmya.chillara16@siesgst.ac.in BE 
14.  Rikin Nanote 116A6033 rikin.nanote16@siesgst.ac.in BE 
15.  Sayali Arvind Lavande  218A6066 sayali.lavande218@siesgst.ac.in TE 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mechanical Engineering Department 

SDP Topic:- Industrial drawing and modeling using AutoCAD and Solid works 

Course Code of SDP:- NA 

SDP Dates and Duration: 22 June to 3 July, 2020 (2 weeks) 

Academic Year:- 2019-2020 

FH / SH Year:- FH2020 

Resource Person/Speakers/Faculty:- Siddique Ahmed, Ganesh Kadam, Onkar Potadar, Prajakta Kane 

Following students have attended above SDP 

Sr. No. Name of Students Enrolled Roll No. Email Class and Branch 

1. Afhan Mulla 118A6031 mulla.afhan18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

2. Prathamesh Patil 119A6031 patilprathamesh19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

3. Rokade Apoorva 118A6047 rokade.apoorva18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

4. Sarvesh Vichare 119A6056 vicharesarvesh19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

5. Shivam Varade 119A6053 varadeshivam19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

6. Shubham Varade 119A6054 varadeshubham19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

7. Bam Nihar 119A6003 bamnihar19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

8. Bondanthila Karthik 119A6005 bondanthilakarthik19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

9. Burande Vardhan 119A6055 burandevardhan19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

10. C S Vignesh 119A6006 csvignesh19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

11. Gorule Prayag 119A6011 goruleprayag19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

12. Hrishikesh Venkatesh 118A4005 hrishikesh.venkatesh18@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

13. Lele Gaurang 119A6023 lelegaurang19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

14. Shenoy Karan 119A6039 shenoykaran19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

15. Tayade Khushal 119A6020 tayadekhushal19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

16. Tejas Ashok 119A6051 tejasashok19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

17. Telang Harsh 119A6052 telangharsh19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

18. Vishwakarma Ashmith 119A6002 vishwakarmaashmith19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

 

 

 



Mechanical Engineering Department 

SDP Topic:- Modelling Robot Kinematics using Python Programming 

Course Code of SDP:- NA 

SDP Dates and Duration: 22 June to 3 July, 2020 (2 weeks) 

Academic Year:- 2019-2020 

FH / SH Year:- FH2020 

Resource Person/Speakers/Faculty:- Dr. Pradip Patil, Prashant Ambadekar 

Following students have attended above SDP 

Sr. No. Name of Students Enrolled Roll No. Email Class and Branch 

1 Abhirami Chandrasekar 118A6001 abhirami.priyangha18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

2 Akhilesh Srilalan 118A6002 akhilesh.srilalan18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

3 Achary Soumiya 118A6057 achary.soumiya18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

4 Amey kokate 118A6020 amey.prashant18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

5 Parayan Anand Kumar 118A6037 anand.kumar18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

6 Atharva Salunkhe 118A6048 atharva.salunkhe18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

7 Priyanka Barouliya 118A6003 barouliya.priyanka18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

8 Bharatiseshan Nagarajan 119A6004 bharathiseshan19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

9 Chaitanya Palande 117A6037 chaitanya.palande17@siesgst.ac.in TE (Mech) 

10 Gaurang Dandwate 118A6005 dandwate.gaurang18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

11 Dwivedi Vaidehi 118A6007 dwivedi.vaidehi18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

12 Eshant Shivraj 118A6008 eshant.shivraj18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

13 Varun Vinay Hatkar 118A6011 hatkar.varun18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

14 Subbaraman Iyer 118A6015 iyer.subbaraman18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

15 Krishna gajera 117A2029 krishnaben.gajera17@siesgst.ac.in BE (Extc) 

16 Venkatesh Raman Manjeri 117A6026 manjeri.venkatesh17@siesgst.ac.in BE (Mech) 

17 Mauli Mirajkar 116A6025 mauli.mirajkar16@siesgst.ac.in BE (Mech) 

18 Meet Jeram 118A6029 meet.jeram18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

19 Navin Mohan 118A6034 navin.mohan18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

20 Naikar Premkumar 118A6033 naikar.premkumar18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

21 Nirmit Rajesh Sawant 118A3051 nirmit.rajesh18@siesgst.ac.in SE (IT) 

22 Nishant Laddha 118A6026 nishant.rajesh18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

23 Abhishek Shivraj Patil 119A6030 patilabhishek19@siesgst.ac.in FE (Mech) 

 



24 Prasanna Iyer 117A2043 prasanna.iyer17@siesgst.ac.in TE (Extc) 

25 Pritam Rajbhar 118A6044 rajbhar.pritam18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

26 Ritu Rao Patibandla 116A1067 rao.ritu16@siesgst.ac.in BE (CE) 

27 Rishabh poojary 116A6041 rishabh.poojary16@siesgst.ac.in BE (Mech) 

28 ROHIT PATIL 116A6036 rohit.patil16@siesgst.ac.in BE (Mech) 

29 Rohith Reddy 118A6046 rohith.shankar18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

30 Sadish Nadar 117A2065 sadish.nadar17@siesgst.ac.in SE (Extc) 

31 Nayak Sagar Ravindranath 218A4056 sagar.nayak218@siesgst.ac.in TE (PPT) 

32 Sameul Raju 117A6048 samuel.samuel17@siesgst.ac.in BE (Mech) 

33 Rohan Sanjay Shinde 117A2094 sanjay.rohan17@siesgst.ac.in BE (Extc) 

34 Geetesh Sarang 118A6049 sarang.geetesh18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

35 Nachiket Shembekar 118A6052 shembekar.nachiket18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

36 Shruti Azhagu Mani 118A1085 shruti.azhagu18@siesgst.ac.in SE (CE) 

37 Siddharth Shridhar 118A6054 siddharth.shridhar18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

38 Snehal Chalke 117A2017 snehal.chalke17@siesgst.ac.in BE (Extc) 

39 Vedant Anand 118A6040 vedant.anand18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

40 Viraj Shah 117A6052 viraj.shah17@siesgst.ac.in BE (Mech) 

41 Varshil Rambhia 118A6045 varshil.nitin18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

42 Vignesh Nair 1172075 vignesh.nair17@siesgst.ac.in TE (Extc) 

43 Onkar Repe 117A6043 vilas.onkar17@siesgst.ac.in TE (Mech) 

44 Vishnu Ramachandran 118A6062 vishnu.ramachandran18@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

45 Vaishnavi Wani 219A6070 wanivaishnavi219@siesgst.ac.in SE (Mech) 

46 Yadava Ganesh 118A3063 yadava.ganesh18@siesgst.ac.in SE (IT) 

 

 


